Performance of Champions Schedule
Galena High School, Reno NV September 30, 2023

A 12:00pm
12:15pm
12:30pm

AA 12:45pm
1:00pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
1:45pm

AAAA 2:00pm
AAA 2:15pm

2:30pm
2:45pm

Brought to you by ShOWday

Churchill Co. HS
Dayton HS

Break

Carson HS Blue Thunder Marching Band
Fernley HS

Spanish Springs HS

Douglas HS

Break

Damonte Ranch HS

Galena HS (exhibition)
Break

Awards
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http://www.envisionarts.org/SNBS
http://www.showday.net/

