Performance of Champions Schedule



Galena High School, Reno NV | September 30, 2023

A	12:00pm	Churchill Co. HS
	12:15pm	Dayton HS
	12:30pm	Break
AA	12:45pm	Carson HS Blue Thunder Marching Band
	1:00pm	Fernley HS
	1:15pm	Spanish Springs HS
	1:30pm	Douglas HS
	1:45pm	Break
AAAA	2:00pm	Damonte Ranch HS
AAA	2:15pm	Galena HS (exhibition)
	2:30pm	Break
	2:45pm	Awards